Age

3 years - 4 years

5 years - 6 years

7 years - 8 years

9 years - 10 years

Green Dot

Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

Time

4:00 - 4:30pm
4:00 - 4:30pm
4:30 - 5:30pm
4:30 - 5:30pm
9:00 - 10:00am
4:30 - 5:30pm
4:30 - 5:30pm
9:00 - 10:00am
5:30 - 6:30pm
5:30 - 6:30pm
10:00 - 11:00am
5:30 - 6:30pm
5:30 - 6:30pm
10:00 - 11:00am

Session 1 Session2 Session3 Session4

$105.00
$105.00
$210.00
$210.00
$198.00
$210.00
$210.00
$189.00
$210.00
$210.00
$189.00
$210.00
$210.00
$189.00

S 94.50
S 84.00
$ 189.00
S 168.00
$ 168.00
$ 189.00
$ 168.00
S 168.00
$ 189.00
S 168.00
$ 168.00
$ 189.00
$ 168.00
S 168.00

$126.00
$126.00
$252.00
$252.00
$231.00
$252.00
$252.00
$231.00
$252.00
$252.00
$231.00
$252.00
$252.00
$231.00

$ 84.00

$ 84.00

$168.00
$168.00
$147.00
$168.00
$168.00
$147.00
$168.00
$168.00
$147.00
$168.00
$168.00
$147.00



