Age	Day	Time	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 4
3 years - 4 years	Tuesday	4:00 - 4:30pm	\$ 105.00	\$ 94.50	\$ 126.00	\$ 84.00
	Thursday	4:00 - 4:30pm	\$ 105.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 84.00
5 years - 6 years	Tuesday	4:30 - 5:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Thursday	4:30 - 5:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Saturday	9:00 - 10:00am	\$ 198.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 231.00	\$147.00
7 years - 8 years	Tuesday	4:30 - 5:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Thursday	4:30 - 5:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Saturday	9:00 - 10:00am	\$ 189.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 231.00	\$147.00
9 years - 10 years	Tuesday	5:30 - 6:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Thursday	5:30 - 6:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Saturday	10:00 - 11:00am	\$ 189.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 231.00	\$147.00
Green Dot	Tuesday	5:30 - 6:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Thursday	5:30 - 6:30pm	\$ 210.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 252.00	\$168.00
	Saturday	10:00 - 11:00am	\$ 189.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 231.00	\$147.00